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ATIA CURI BACORIM COELHO 15.757.419

ALOISIO BACK FILHO 11 .974.154

CELIA APALEEI FARIA DA SILVEIRA SOARES 16.750,909-3

EDUA•O •ELBSGONCALVES MOTIO 10.609.007

ELIA•DOS •TOSSOUZA 16.736,046-2

ERIKA TACHINARDI VIDEIRA *O .070.26 3

ELIZABETE •TOSDA ROCHA 9. 937. 244

EDSON •LICKAE 10,520.843

S1•AO SADAO IOSIMURA 6.804.574-8

JACQUE S JECEL 14.785.630

JOEDE VICENTE F•ELDO ARMARAL 8. 487 .068

JOSMAR *R*I* DE •ITAS 17.322.505

•RIAA•CIDADINIZ 4. 389.164

NATAEL •NATODE SOUZA •LHO 15.199. 340

OSCAR ;'A•ERSAINS 13. 369.770

RICACO SCOZZA DOS •TOS 15.619.023

SERIO EDUA•O DE CLIVEI•DIAS 13.818.461

VE* LUCIA *'*I* IUNES 11.487.875

'7IL* AUGUSTA •NETTI 4.614.602

A•NDO ÆVES PONTES •LHO 9.764.449-3

(P.DGP-3268/91)

NO DEG•

A•I•RTOJOSE RAMOS DE SOUZA 7. 385. 474-8

VE* LUCIA DA SILVA THEODORO 16.751.486
.

"VARIA ANGELICA ASSOLA 16.548.903

LILIAN O*N* DE SOUZA PARIZATTI 6.099. 372

TRCAS * COLLA MO•I• 12. 295.152-9

PLOR DAMBIT 6. 387.80 5

14UWEL COELHO ANAELMA 4. 648. 235

WILAON SOARES NUNES 13.737.62*/

•ILETE•RIAARTINS DE OLIVEI• 11 .644.0P0

SILDA •RIACOATA 10.423.675-9

EDLO FIXAANO LEME DA COSTA 10.190.652

•RCIARE* GRUPPO 11.766,031

ADRIANA GONCA SILVA 18. 37 3. 217

VICENTE *LO JORGE 9. 109. 265-6

;7•DINEI SILVA ESTAIANO 434.652-'7R

RO,RIO •ANDO•ERT•RIA 18.978.7*C0

EDUA•O •UESRIABEIRO 10. 574.029

TANIA A•CIDA•IRADOS •NTOS 8.984.124

BARCELO LOPEA DE •UJO*I* CAVALCANTI 8.467.793

DADD •ANDEADA SIL• 18.31.6.860

JO* •ONTEIRO SOBN 6.642.929

ELISA MOSTI 18.868,995-3

*D* DE SOUZA 10.436.802

7•NOEL F•DES SOARES 18 .100.760

CAWANO LI* NETO 13.368.073-3

LUIS CHIECO DE ASSIS DA SILVA PINTO 7.566.945

NOEMI GUIENA MAGALHAES 12.178.109*4

WACKER •DIDODA SILVA 15.785.711

NILTON CAMPOS 16.5O1 . 247

JOAO VIEIRA DE COIS JUUIZO 13.860.999

RE,ANE •ELI•RTELLI 17.539.232-8

NILON •F•DOCIATTI LAICIDADE 5. 355. 470

EDIRAN CICONE DE LEMOS 5.815.695-1

T?A•A A•CIDAIRTIS PALOMINO 7.824.667

T.•URO GOMES ' DA SILVA 13.002. 358

•ADI•RPAPI 6.066. 365

•ULOROBERTO GRETZITZ KUNTZ 18.770 .087

•RCO•TO•ORODRIEUES DE SOUZA 15. 338.783

*A LUCIA RIBEI•DOENGES 18.920.235

NORBERTO •NCISCOLOES 13.190.694

TEL•CAANO NASCIMENTO 19.285.705

*A LUCIA RAS+.I 12.117.576

REGINA LORO 11 .019.999

JOUO AMARCELO 14ORAE8 AFONSO 19.684.460

EDMUNDO REBOUCAS 10. 327.923

RICARDO SATOSHI NEDACHI 9.822.249 *

LUIS PONTOO AUUSTO DA COSTA 18.923.625

ANL CISTINA *DA*0 OLIVEIRA 14.387.912

NELI TARCIA SPOA 5. 307.788

STARCO •TO•OCESAR 14.184.452

T?ARIA A•CIDAENQUITA 11.802.756

*O CESAR THOMAZ 12.270 .0 56

ROS•Y •TERO DA SIL• 13. 242.477

•QUEL D ' CLIVEIRA TEVE S 16.490.511

ROSEMARY MUNHOZ ARTIN 10.742.968

JOSE COREIA DA SILVA 16.275.227

SIMONE •RBO•A•NTES 18. 255.726

LUIZ CARLOS BORIN PASTANA 12.477.852

TALA ',TA* •RIBOLLA 7.929.973

NILOE •VESDA SIL• 9.423.646

LEILA *A 14.507.8*2

OL* B*O DA SIL• 6.748.692

•ELYDE CAMERGO •NTOS 9.234.472

INRA LNAS BRIANCINI 8.185.381

SILLIA CALOSO DE LIMA 11. 457.716

TARCELIO MASSAMITSU SATO 12.966,626

LUCIANO JOS4 DA SILVA 19.275.412

LUCY *O*M FE* DONONI 9.694.415

ZOLAIDE APA•CIDA DE "ORAIS 12.655.644 .

VERA LUCIA REBOCHO 15.503.727

ACACIO VIEI RA 3.816.026

JOSEV• ARTINS VIANA 15.267.164

*A* GOMEZ DONIS 13.043.863

TELCIO *AL 6.292.954

RICACO CARNI EIN 13.517.472

CARLOS 3O,RTE •VES 6.233.069

JACKELINE GRANOLLA 14.612.288

' ANDERLEY OCHIDA 9.634.919

;LENICE APARACIDA LOPES DA SIL• 14. 362.117

XMAURICIO UMADA ZAITER 16.825.360

GEONA LENIZA FONSECA G.790.627-8

•TA•A•AURICIO FICARA 15.172. 303-

IA* YSAURA GONZALEZ 4.117.697

"•ARCO TONICO DOS SANTOS ROSA 5.234.109

DENIZE •LOMENA *IZ 12. 416. 338

CECERO AL•SDA SIL• 3. 268 .081

E6LIO APPRECIDO D'•LLA 17.944.776

31*O •NESI GOMES 8.119.132

SILVANA VANI 18.090.674

LAURA DE CISORIA CONEGIRO 13. 316.01 25

NILTON ADOIDO •LDIN 8.531.233

JOAQUIM OEARLOS DE CLIVEIRA 9.091.

OSELI ''ARI A SOARES 15.833.864

ANDR6 IGUIS ONCAS DIAS 12.719.470

IAIONE APARECIDA •RBOSA 12.619.839

RE7INA •LETE A•OA RIBEIRO 8.135.144-6

RENETO LA TE* JUNIOR 1 2.506. 397

RARGRO ELI •G•RO;• 10 .602. 456

OSEMEIRE FRONT '*NA 18. 928. 670

LUIE RITA DE C'LIVEIRA * 12.694.S95

ROSOLI CE36RIO CAGI 12.259.675

ROUBE •RNANDES JNIOR 5.959.625

DAMAR ARCON 7. 265

ZO,RIO BISPO DA SILVA 17.947.846

URBANO JOS4 MURAEA 3.784.094

ABULIA ;[ATALINA; VIGNA NUNES 8. 385.554

VALDERER ARUNO DA SILVA 22. 954.0/*6-1

":ARCIA CISTINA FORDA 12.704.O24

' ARCELO ENRIQUE 14.507.66:

TARETE C6SSIA SINSES 16.777.160-7

SENIA •ARIADE •MEIDA KALVINSKAS 14.878,027-S

TONICO LUIZ BARREIRA *,110,461

LADI SLAO ALTOD 13.640.552

UEU•"?ENDONCA DE OLIVEIRA 8.646.755

•RIAAROEIRA GOCCHI AULA •RBOSA 11 * 295.671

*A OCILMA DE SOUZA 10.416.730

*EL •RREI• 10 .9*0 .76X8

*D* REGNA NUNES 17.6*8.112

F*.LEIIE F11RTADO .30DR* *EA . - 1017911696*4
, C..

"PANI APARECIDA BARO

*LI 2ALOSKI RICEI

"'AURI CY COLANDI NI

CARLOS ALBERTO CARNEIRO

G16RIA "'ARIA COSTA PEREIRA •ALHO

JOS6 IUI DO •ADO

LU•OSA•CIDADORTA ONTO

NADIR FERIRA GOULART

AMOLIA RO944RIN DA COTN *GO

SILVANA A•RECIDA DDO SOUZA

"'A*IA UGOLENE UNIGO DA CR•Z S7ORES

''ARIA RITA %RREIRA DE ALCMEIDA GIROTO

VALDIR DOS SANTOS

ALFREDO DE SONZA GOES

DARCIO D'ATTILIO

ALICE DOS •NTOS

JOAO COR•IA HEVES

COEL APARACIDO FESTAL RAMOS

ELZIRO DOA *OS 7UNIOR

GILBERTO RODRIEUES DE LIMN

LUCIC• •NCISCO DE OLIVEIRA

•CELOAUUSTO CONDIN ''ONTEIRO

2ICA•O ISVA• COVEL

AGINHA INEZ MOREZUELA

L,•IACISTINA •NHEI•

LUIZ "CERLOS SERRNO VILANOVA

T:ARTA 33E*NA LEME SALLES

ANTTONIO C•LOS •LIXDE CLIVEIRA

SERIO CACIOLLI A•NTES

FLIZABETL: DE SOUZA

VANIL DO VORDELLI O GUERRA

ANGELA "ARIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

*ND* TOLEDO TAGLIAFERRO

JOSE ANOEL DE ^ACEDO JNIOR

"•ARLI •IMADA SILVA CLIVEIRA

ROSENEIRE APARECIDA JUSTINA DE "'ATOS MANTEDO

DENIS "'ARQUES DOS SANTOS

LENICUS DO SOUZA

'[ARIN APARECIDA BETTINI FEREIRA

*'IL SON AAS

ISABEL ARAUJO SILVA

IVONE RESENDE F'EREIRA LEMOS

CSER •RREI•DINIZ

C1*S FINADO SAN

RETE •LOMENA BEIRA

'•RCELO ARNAUT

'!OACIR OREIRA DE

LUZIA DE Y•TII-A LOPES

RE•NA "ELENA •BRAL DE LI* "ARIA

CIDAIR CONOS

VILMA "•RIA •NTOS

'?ARINA RIBEIRO DE CLIVEIRA

ELIANA *:A*A LINS

•BIANO DE OURA SILVA

IRACI "•AR•RITA DE GODOI

LA•CIO ELTONIO ESIDIA

LAROIE ALVORECIDO DE LIMA

VALTER ENEUZES

SAADI 3I R "'ONTEI•

ALBERTO •RREI•DOS •ANTOS NETO

•DSON "CARIO SANT'ANA

SERLEI LADEN •?ILHO

;FI•NIAGOMES DE SA CALHO

F•CISCO EMPARRAS ALENCAR

•DRA•RONES :LORELLI

•RAHGOMES DA SILVA

SEBASTIO GILBERTO CA'RLINO

FARIA CRISTINA TOBIAS IENIDES

ARAUO ANTONIO DA SILVA F`ILHO

LAURISTON AUES DA •LVEI•*

L•CIA —ARIA ANDERLEY DE '!ORAIS

LUIZ GAVAO DA TRINDADE

3R•DO 4ICO GARCIA JUNIOR

ILDA "'ARIA DE CLIVE•

SILVANA DA CILVA 3OBERTO

CASEIAS •ENO •BEIRO

^DNEIA APPARECIDA *. N

IARIA VLIA FERREIRA

SEAJUR CECILIA .DVES •REIRA

SER•O LUIZ CORREA DA SILVA

SNIA :%*A IRABI

DEOCLECIANO *ES DOS SANTOS

DOLORES LUZI2 DOS SANTO.P •NEDICTO

3EGINA "ARIA CAMARGO

ORMY "ARCONDES DE CLIVEI•

FL•OCARNICER .

LUIZA GONCALVES DOS •NTOS

LILIAN 2IBEIRO DOS •NTOS

SONIA ACIDA DOS REIS

VALTER FE•IRA FASCCI NENO

•NCISCO ALESSANDRO DE SOUZA TACIVEL

LENILDO DOS T•NTOS

DAYSE COLON LEITE

VALER DIAS •FONSO

ROBERTO APARECIDO '"IETTO

VILAA DO CNCIO MALEFICO "E•RON

CLAUDIA DE CAIRES

AREINALDO DE ;OUZA ANDDRE

JOS6 -'NRIO DA SILVA "{AVIER

ERANDO TOS6 MAZIEIRO

TEILA SGROIA DE CLIVEIRA

ORBERTO NUSSE

JANE TE APARECIDA DE CL IVEA

SONIA "ELENA CRANCO DC SILVR

CIBELE IBIPEBA :•ORTA

•EIDE NABAO GRIOLES

DOARDO 3<^.;,'NUNDN DOS F3NTOS

;ER,,IO LUIS RONCHES

ARCI DE CELLO PAIO PECREIRA

JO.GE ABEL •RREIRA

FATIN SERREIO ICAO

JOSE FED• DOS SAPATOS

CRISTI NA LIZE T** :AVARO

CLARICE INTR 3R.SA ?ERNA::DES

'ARIA CONCEICAO E:LVES DE AT,OS

A!CUEL PINDOCO

:;DNA .'ARIA DA 3I1VA

CDI R **EN* TO

LEXANDRE TENIZ CNEE

,DISON ARAE JO

;LOISA SENIRO

::EUSA RAPOSEIRO RULLO

OSANA APARCIDA DE ?ARIA

AJL *1IZ ELCO

CARLOS FUAO PASQUALE

JOR "TOURA FRENDES

'0ILDEBRANDO RCANDO SOUZA JNIOR

"ARTA T'EREZ

JOS6 F*A REDONDO ?IL:-O

NORBEERTO :'ENDES DOS •ANTOS

LZN CE ' :ERO TZECY. 1'RAKAC:.:C

'ARCOS ANELICIA

FRANCI SCO LAZI

LEXANDRE ZINITE

ZAGUINE CLAUDIO BERNUDES

*T:, FERIRA DA SILVA

RAYEL [ENDES DE BARROS

"ELLINGTON':TNI:TUNDO DE RARIA *

LALIA FORNIRA DE ARAUJO

-'ARIA ANL DE LIRCE CARVALHO

*G*3*R AINOR DE OLIVEI•

!?AURICIO DE CLIVEIRA

7.993.738

15.266.637

10.265.810

4.454.648

11.142.383

13.404.319

13.126.928

17.870. 386

17.751 ,953-4

6.075.113

6.7**0,471

14.362.918

5.249.642

19.163.804

9.648.616

4.486.303

8.93O .492

16. 296.546

19.420. 326

18,23O .0 37

14.600.421

17.321.712

5.187.968

18.37 3.483-%

4.348.273

15.769.125

7.693.741-0

13.721.162

9.215.619-8*

9.686.367

18.45O .896

10 .471.983

1 1 . 557.001

12.596.901

14.244,980

12.923,638

13.695.215

15.578.725

4.485.675

11 .191.479

6.182. 522

4.751.85O

17.926.716

13.732.960

11 .118.265

13.546.789

13.951.872

10 .177.888-0

21.3*C0 .860

18.410.940

20.013.270-2

6,382.256

6.464.436

8.321,873

11.624.855

18.653.158

10.547.816

18,944.717

12.381.918

16.903.546

3.642.454

11 .222.897

11.583,342

7.931.685

6.987 .112

10. 266.9 34

6. 408.15O

1.165.087

11.937.853

10,1*.586

9.940.907

17.165.674

12.540.952

22.659.973-5

7.198.981

12.184.006

16.852.406-5

7.897.815

6.626. 242

5.708.724-6

6.950.403

13.546.969

13. 516.336

9.018.011-2

17. 458.408

14.568.710

11.345.718

9,473,191--3

16.223.064-3

13. 380.7 23

12.51*,139TI

14.424.876

12.867. 375

18.915.481

11 .196.023

6. 379.771

7.780.34O

11 .951.758

9.416.552

8.448.541

17.974.260

13.023.238,

5.825.697

14.779.596 .

16.466.880

16.195.343-8

18.872.694

9.7 5T. 5473

4.163.714

15.199. 379

1 4.969. 517

10. 506. 654

8.442.991

4.818.774

3.161.606

18.873.70 3-0

15. 250.610

8.37 3

18 .900 .967

18.945.162

13.843.151-6

11.251.299

11.915.1 32

16.431 *'.5

19,350.485

19.1 27.425

7.476.935

12.625.361

10. 326. 450

3.955.614

17.689.469

13.5O4.562

9.641.293

5.402.738

9.601.616

19.446.797

12.174.763

8.688.195

17.457. 264

VANIA CLADYS •RREIRA

AEDER RODRIEUES DE LIMA J•NIOR

CALIXTO CARNO DO NASCIEENTO

DULCINE ''ACIEL

VALAIR ASSIS "¿AFRA

GUILHOTTE GELK NETO

'*ARIA DA ***ZA VIEI•GALLINDO

ORLANDO ARTINS DA SILVEIRA

TE•ZINHA LENE DOS S•TOS

ELIANE GROSA

ZAURO VIRO CHIDA

JOS4 CARLOS DISPOSTI

'7AL TER ANTUNES LEAL

SEL:IA CRISTINA ?B•ANDEA GONCALVES

OLD SILVA SOUSA

*A*O CESAR FEDI

ÆCINO DAUTRES JUNIOR

LOUVES TOIA RASOS

RO NA_LDO CARLOS ERDEIROS

JALDECI SICAO

CIDAIR IDUINO DE CLIVEIRA

ERSEN BROETTO BRISOLLA J•IOR

ORLANDO ERNANIO DA COSTA

JO* CARLOS DOS •TOS

•ANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA TRADAL

U:•ITER DA SILVA FEON6RIO

LCELINA 'ARIA DA SILVA "ELLO

FAGO FETTER DE CAMAR6O

IRENI DA COSTA LLEAEAR

TOUS "'ENDOS DE SOUZA •L•IO

DONIZETTI DA. SILVA BARBOSA

JOSEE 3LIONILDO LAAO DE CLIVEIRA

- "ARIA APARECIDA D

CRISTINA CEZAR DE NOZES

JO* APQ LO*', DE AL AIDA

•'ARIA BROZA DA SILVA •ANTOS

*H*A EULLIA IE IMPUEIRA

ANG63ICA FEDRINA "AC`.ADO ',ARTINS

'[AREIA JAUEI R,T GARCIA ATANA

JUVENAL VESSANO •LHO

V•DAI.•RIA VIVEI

ANCINA 2ENEDITA CARNEIRO

CRISTINA "•RIA•IRADE SOUSA SILVA

"ELENE '*ZO *I GUTTILLA

I SMAEL VULCANI

'?ARIA A•CIDADE CLIVEI,• ARANO

GESILDO ,'OS6 FACHI

ELIABETH INOCENCIO •NYA

AL•RPERS JOAQUIN

•¿ARIA LISABEL BODRIGUES

"•ARIA LUISA DE IORES

CLODOALDO •ATIATA BORGES

LUIS CARLOS DOS SANTOS DOORS

'*ARCO ANTONIO ';ARIS

AUIZIO DE JESUS

AURA ELENA ZANIN

OSVALDO •BOSADO LIUBA

AROLDO SILVINO DA •LVA

CLUDIA 44E*NA NUNES

AURI CRIVEL• DIMEDES

LUIZ ANTONIO DA ;ILVA

JOSO DAJCZJORGE

USTI LEUS LABA

BICAZO LEITE P•UJO ""ONTEIRO

PAULO SER•O DE ARRIDA ':ARTINS

SND LUB

ANELICA DA SI•AZARIA

LUIZ RA,:COS

AIMDA ONAO 3IBEIRO DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS DE •ULA

SMAIR DE CARMARGO IREBE

AR4ANDO VASSAN

'•CIAZAIO DE BOUZA

RICA•O POLATO

CARLOS •BERTE DO NASCIMENTO

"?ARIO CELSO •VIERI DE CALDAS JIMIR

JOS6 ERNANDES DE •RIAAIBEIRO

CELSO APPRECIDO DE ARRUDA

DANIEL •:ARCOS RACH

•ANCISCO •VESPE•I•

VALDIR •ENO VENDES

CARNE LUCIA DIAS LEANDRO

-*A LUCIA LNOS ASCIMENTO

ROSELI COLONO DA SILVA

•A•NAELDIAS LOPES

CECILIA DOS •ANTOS MOIDA

DSON INUCIO DA ROSA

-:ARIA A•RECIDA COUTINHO DA SIL•

'"'ILSON *TI RAIA

CIFAL BRITO ESERA
.

JOS6 LUIZ COSTA •VAREZ

ROBERTO AIST •TIS•

ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA

VIVALDO INACIO DE CAMPOS ..

JOSE AOBERTO 3UENO

13.682.679

3.382.969

5.728. 377

18.409.546

16.996.994

4.912.264

12.191. 576

9.800 .930-8

15.420.255

13.102.392.

14.537.778

5.981.629

16,680.608

13,376.640

14.065.702

13. 397.513

19.521.773

15. 101. *91-1

16.744.482

5.417.583

18.051.766

3.700.137

8.129.913

14.164.497

8.449.724

7.723.029

7*947.715

12.432.764

6.115.*20

9.026.597

7 . 265.

12.675.184

18.713.660

9.776.C47

6,169.15*-6

5.718 .*90-7

15.256.666

9.744.631

4.964.153

5,364.073

11,236.327

18,000.831-6

15,948.198

16.154.875

3.611.014

10.236.331

8.273.360

6.666.119

6.791 .654-5

4.749.215

14,351.463

18.872.960-2

L 3.500 .009

9.628.569

8.353 .'/18

18. 614. 567

13.674.020

17.688.113

12.705.014

12.135.156

17.072 .116-4

16.192.332

15.666 .014

12.785.548

4:949.25O

4.117.625

7.682.611

10.731.4.,O0

13.037.714

8.687.782

9.169.403

14.089.827-Y

12.610.154

12.623.96*

12,974 .89O

16.296.895

14. 234.697

8.818.299

3.645.337

14,460.355

8. 228. 348

13.020.245

5.027.929

6.074.965

6,931,321

15.499.310

8.832.571

15.406,536

11 377 971* .

7 646.31 3-8

6.053.*2.

9.444. 361

4.872. 344-7

15.796.431

ROSANGELA DE CLIVEIRA •ANCO 17.273.294

LUCIANO PIOLLI 17.454.140

EMFL CARLOS GONCALVES 15.316.839

UARIA DE •TI•ADOS SNTOS 7.908.624

LIVIA BARCELA SILVERA DE DEL "1ONE;P 10.655.PI0 3

CTDE LEITE NETO 14.164. 206

CECERA UARIA DE SOUZA 3A:TOS 14.412.004-5

ARILDO JULIO 13ATISTA 17.083,105

FRANCISCO CARLOS DA SILVA -9.235.373

OSD 7ONIF6CIO DE SOUZA 12.542.13G

;ONIA CECILIA *ES LANDIS 1.4.852.066

**A*A SYL•A GRIZINSK DE 3RITO 18.036.5O1

VALDIR APARECIDO RODRILEAL 2.226.559

ENAT 7OZER DO 4EGO 20 .074. 337

LUCIENNE A•RECIDA DOS SANTOA 12.401 .257 .

!IVN•ACECO CA:•ROS 10.469.F70

ASD GERALDIN DE ALEIDA TELL I 10. 297 .:;1 9

RED• ANTONIO DE CLIVEIRA 15.677, *'25

VILNEY DNIEL [•ITASGONCALVES 12.B,94.32.2

(R.•-•9/•.)

*(* DIRACI - ICCAL D* CSA C(

ALCIDOS JANIE CANINI

AL EXANDRE CINQUI NATO

ILIANO IOPES DA SILVA

LEODITO DOINGUES •NCOJUNIOR

CARLOS ""ARLENE G6ES OREENO

CL3UDIO MDES VIEIRA

CINTIDO ERCOLE BRAL

•ILIADE "ERACA

DISON AUUSTO DE (LIVEIRA

DIANRISCO ;ANOR 'IREA *

IRENO GCE DE A,ORI *

HIRO LUIZ DE SOUZA

LILIANA BREINN ABILIO LISARDO

LIRIS VLERIA „MRI: "ORALES

LUCENIRA IORES DA SILV^.

SUCIU . ENSEN

LUIZ F•ICISCC DOS :;ZNTOS

ARCO ANTONIO DA SILVA

ANTONIO CUPARI'ARCOS

-ARIA DONIZETTI ZANNITO

•'A•UADE ATAUXIES ERREIRA

RLENA :ARROS D;AL:A

•E•IDECOSCRICAO ARIENO

1 3 * 20 *:. . 475

3 * C'I A. 965

9.060.35.0

I: 5IC 4 23:-*. .

1 *.133.I27

).* .BSP.'IP*

7C.'.*4:.763

32.233.022

6.72: . . *

7.735.110

13.'I 35.C1'

6.244.1

11.396.459-%

12.307 . 4'. -*'

1F*.GS3.*31

20.E3*: .2',2

12.C.54.4:0

11 .2*C ,704

11 ,459.076

13. 349,064-6

18,282,750

*,687,


